How To Order:
Series: KNP    Part No.
KNP            25              F              2K3            T    S1
(S1 means special spec. Standard goods is without it. )
Description: KNP 1/4W 1% 2K3
Note:
The normal packing of KNP is Tape & Box.
WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
Wattage
KNP25=1/4W
KNP50=1/2W
KNP100=1W
KNP200=2W
KNP300=3W
KNP400=4W
     to
KNP1000=10W
Value
1R=1 ohm
2.3R=2R3
1K=1000 ohm
2.3K=2K3
2.3M=2M3
Tolerance
F=1%
J=5%
K=10%
Series
Wire Wound
KNP
Packing
T=Taped
B=Bulk
KNP NKN Series
FLME-PROOF COATING TYPE
KNP (STANDARD TYPE)
KNK (NON-INDUCTIVE TYPE)
FROM 1/2W TO 10W
■ DIMENSION & SPECIFICATIONS
DEMENSION (mm)
TYPE
RATED
WATTS D±0.5 L±1 H±3 d±0.05
RESISTANCE RANGE
(OHM)
KNP-1/2W 1/2W 3.5 9 26 0.6 0.01-2K
KNP-1W (S) 1W 3.5 9 26 0.6 0.01-2K
KNP-1W 1W 4.5 11.5 35 0.8 0.01-4K7
KNP-2W 2W 5.0 15.5 35 0.8 0.05-4K7
KNP-3W 3W 6.4 18 32 0.8 0.01-5K6
KNP-4W 4W 6.4 18 32 0.8 0.01-5K6
KNP-5W 5W 8.0 24.5 38 0.8 0.01-10K
KNP-6W 6W 8.0 24.5 38 0.8 0.01-10K
KNP-7W 7W 8.0 24.5 38 0.8 0.01-10K
KNP-8W 8W 8.0 39 38 0.8 0.01-10K
KNP-10W 10W 8.0 52 38 0.8 0.01-10K
NOTE 1. KNP-1W(s)=KNP 1W with small size. 2.Different resistance value, different price. 3.Non-Inductive type up to 50Ω only.
WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
■ INTRODUCTION
 The resistor is fabricated using a suitable